If you want a very stable ther-
mometer from –200 °C to 670 °C
and are particular about the
calibration, then look no further
than our 5609 Secondary Refer-
ence PRT. Its short-term stability
at the triple point of water is
only ± 10 mK and its one-quar-

± 0.01 short-term stability••
Calibration not included,  ••
NVLAP-accredited calibration
optional, lab code 200348-0
Dry-well reference with 90 ° bend••
99 Washington Street
Melrose, MA 02176
Phone 781-665-1400
Toll Free 1-800-517-8431
 Visit us at www.TestEquipmentDepot.com
Back to the HART 5608/5609 Product Page
Ordering Information
5608-9-X Secondary Reference PRT, 9 in x 1/8 in, –200 to 500 °C
5608-12-X Secondary Reference PRT, 12 in x 1/8 in, –200 to 500 °C
5609-12-X Secondary Reference PRT, 12 in x 1/4 in, –200 to 670 °C
5609-15-X Secondary Reference PRT, 15 in x 1/4 in, –200 to 670 °C
5609-20-X Secondary Reference PRT, 20 in x 1/4 in, –200 to 670 °C
5609-300-X Secondary Reference PRT, 300 mm x 6 mm, –200 to 670 °C
5609-400-X Secondary Reference PRT, 400 mm x 6 mm, –200 to 670 °C
5609-500-X Secondary Reference PRT, 500 mm x 6 mm, –200 to 670 °C
5609-9BND Secondary Reference PRT, 15 in x 1/4 in, 9 in bend,
–200 °C to 670 °C, (optional calibration: 1924-4-7 only)
1922-4-R PRT Calibration, –200 °C to 500 °C, NVLAP Accredited
1923-4-7 PRT Calibration, –200 °C to 660 °C, NVLAP Accredited
1924-4-7 PRT Calibration, –200 °C to 660 °C, NIST-traceable